Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

57.074.11-XL
ALEX

ALEX, Windjacke mit hohem Kragen,
Dunkelgrau

0.588 kg

0.6415 kg

244

20/1

0.41 mx0.22 mx0.6 m
12.83 kg
8605040050606
620190000000

171



